

City of Carson STEVENSON PARK Winter Program



January 6, 2025 - April 20, 2025

			•
Day	Time	Activity	Ages
Monday	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Open Gym	All Ages
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Spontaneous Play	All Ages
Tuesday	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Open Gym	All Ages
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Spontaneous Play	All Ages
	6:00 p.m 7:00 p.m.	She Ready Exercise Class	18+
Wednesday	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Open Gym	All Ages
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Spontaneous Play	All Ages
	6:00 p.m 7:00 p.m.	Baseball Clinic	9-14
Thursday	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Open Gym	All Ages
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Spontaneous Play	All Ages
	6:30 p.m 8:00 p.m.	Cooking Class	7-14
Friday	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Open Gym	All Ages
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Spontaneous Play	All Ages

^{*}Prior application and fee required for participation

Upcoming Park Events

Valentine's Day Party Friday, February 14, 2025 | 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Flashlight Egg Hunt Friday, April 18, 2025 | 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

UPCOMING CITY-WIDE EVENTS

Black History Month Stevenson Park Friday, February 21, 2025 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Cesar E. Chavez Tribute
Carson Event Center
Friday, March 28, 2025
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Autism Awareness 5k Run

Cal State University,
Dominguez Hills
Saturday, April 5, 2025
7:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Earth Day/Kids Fest Dolphin Park Saturday, April 12, 2025 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.



*Details subject to change.

PARK INFORMATION

Howard Johnson Recreation Center Supervisor 17400 Lysander Dr. Carson, CA 90746 (310) 233 - 4880

http://Recreation.Carson.ca.us

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday: 3 p.m. - 9 p.m. Saturday: 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. Noon - 5 p.m.



Help the City of Carson respond to the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), by making parks, recreation programs, and facilities more accessible. If you experience any problems or difficulties in using facilities or programs, please submit (in writing) your concerns or suggestions for improvements to the Recreation Division, Attention: Tim Grierson, Recreation Superintendent, 18601 S. Main St., Carson, CA 90248, or call (310) 847-3570. Thank you!

COMMUNITY SERVICES/RECREATION/PARK MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

